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Bradley Stoke Christmas and New Year opening hours

Christmas Special: Shopping and Public Services

Date Bradley Stoke 
Tesco Extra

Bradley Stoke 
Leisure Centre

Bradley Stoke 
Library

Sunday 22nd December 2013 10am to 4pm Normal hours 11am to 3pm

Monday 23rd December 2013 24 hours Normal hours 10.30am to 6pm

Christmas Eve (Tuesday 24th December 2013) Midnight to 7pm Closed Closed

Christmas Day (Wednesday 25th December 2013) Closed Closed Closed

Boxing Day (Thursday 26th December 2013) 9am to 6pm Closed Closed

Friday 27th December 2013 24 hours 8am to 7pm Closed

Saturday 28th December 2013 24 hours 8am to 4pm 9.30am to 4pm

Sunday 29th December 2013 10am to 4pm 8am to 4pm 11am to 3pm

Monday 30th December 2013 24 hours 7am to 7pm 10.30am to 6pm

New Years Eve (Tuesday 31st December 2013) Midnight to 7pm 7am to 5pm 9.30am to 5pm

New Years Day (Wednesday 1st January 2014) 9am to 6pm Closed Closed

Thursday 2nd January 2014 24 hours Normal hours 10.30am to 6pm

For opening times of other stores at the Willow Brook Centre, visit: www.willowbrookcentre.co.uk
For more holiday info (including bus timetables), visit: www.bradleystokejournal.co.uk/holiday-opening-hours/
N.B. All information is provided without warranty or liability. Check times with store or service provider before travelling.


